
Facility Usage for District of SOUTHERN WEST VIRGINIA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

88 (S/WV)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.030.00 0.00 0.00

IGA

2EL North Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 260 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 260 $ 260

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

3HM Bluefield Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 22 $ 0 $ 0 $ 22 $ 22

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 11.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 11.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.01

2AU South Western Reg Jail

Jail Days 59 57 75 112 110 90 93 60 30 33 30 93 842 842

Paid Jail Days 59 57 75 112 110 90 93 60 30 33 30 93 842 842
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 3,835 $ 3,705 $ 4,875 $ 7,280 $ 7,150 $ 5,850 $ 6,045 $ 3,900 $ 1,950 $ 2,145 $ 1,950 $ 6,045 $ 54,730 $ 54,730

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 1.90 2.04 2.42 3.73 3.55 3.00 3.00 1.94 1.00 1.06 1.00 3.00 2.31

5ZB South Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 1,159 1,404 1,575 1,591 1,820 1,747 1,874 1,842 1,652 1,377 1,348 1,221 18,610 18,610

Paid Jail Days 1,159 1,404 1,575 1,591 1,820 1,747 1,874 1,842 1,652 1,377 1,348 1,221 18,610 18,610

Cost $ 75,335 $ 91,260 $ 102,375 $ 103,415 $ 118,300 $ 113,555 $ 121,810 $ 119,730 $ 107,380 $ 89,505 $ 87,620 $ 79,365 $ 1,209,650 $ 1,209,650

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 37.39 50.14 50.81 53.03 58.71 58.23 60.45 59.42 55.07 44.42 44.93 39.39 50.99

5ZC Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 31 31 30 32 48 61 62 60 63 508 508

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 31 31 30 32 48 61 62 60 63 508 508

Cost $ 2,015 $ 1,820 $ 2,015 $ 2,015 $ 2,015 $ 1,950 $ 2,080 $ 3,120 $ 3,965 $ 4,030 $ 3,900 $ 4,095 $ 33,020 $ 33,020

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.55 2.03 2.00 2.00 2.03 1.39

2GO Western Reg Jail

Jail Days 124 144 164 170 221 213 222 215 177 204 191 242 2,287 2,287

Paid Jail Days 124 144 164 170 221 213 222 215 177 204 191 242 2,287 2,287

Cost $ 8,060 $ 9,360 $ 10,660 $ 11,050 $ 14,365 $ 13,845 $ 14,430 $ 13,975 $ 11,505 $ 13,260 $ 12,415 $ 15,730 $ 148,655 $ 148,655

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 4.00 5.14 5.29 5.67 7.13 7.10 7.16 6.94 5.90 6.58 6.37 7.81 6.27

2GR Washington Co Jail

Jail Days 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 29 29

Paid Jail Days 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 29 29

Cost $ 1,680 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 1,740 $ 1,740

Rate $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.08

5ZG Southern Regional Jail

Jail Days 744 572 746 590 658 742 773 786 801 845 815 864 8,936 8,936

Paid Jail Days 744 572 746 590 658 742 773 786 801 845 815 864 8,936 8,936

Cost $ 48,360 $ 37,180 $ 48,490 $ 38,350 $ 42,770 $ 48,230 $ 50,245 $ 51,090 $ 52,065 $ 54,925 $ 52,975 $ 56,160 $ 580,840 $ 580,840

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 24.00 20.43 24.06 19.67 21.23 24.73 24.94 25.35 26.70 27.26 27.17 27.87 24.48

2GC Carter Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,544 1,114 1,029 1,236 1,455 1,139 1,200 1,271 1,139 1,320 1,045 960 14,452 14,452
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 1,544 1,114 1,029 1,236 1,455 1,139 1,200 1,271 1,139 1,320 1,045 960 14,452 14,452

Cost $ 83,376 $ 60,156 $ 55,566 $ 66,744 $ 78,570 $ 61,506 $ 64,800 $ 68,634 $ 61,506 $ 71,280 $ 56,430 $ 51,840 $ 780,408 $ 780,408

Rate $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00

Avg Pop 49.81 39.79 33.19 41.20 46.94 37.97 38.71 41.00 37.97 42.58 34.83 30.97 39.59

IGA Total

Jail Days 3,689 3,319 3,624 3,730 4,295 3,961 4,194 4,222 3,860 3,843 3,490 3,443 45,670 45,670

3,4903,730 4,1944,2953,689 3,8433,319 3,8603,961 3,4434,2223,624Paid Jail Days 45,67045,670

$ 228,854 $ 2,809,325$ 224,241 $ 263,170 $ 260,449 $ 215,350$ 222,661Cost $ 259,410$ 203,481 $ 235,167$ 238,371 $ 2,809,325$ 213,235$ 244,936

$ 61.51$ 61.35 $ 61.75$ 61.31 $ 61.93$ 60.36 $ 61.19 $ 61.70$ 61.84$ 61.88 $ 61.85Rate $ 61.27 $ 61.69

Avg Pop 132.03124.33 138.56 116.33136.20 123.96116.90118.54119.00 128.67135.29 111.07 125.13

CAP

3SV Central Virginia Regional Jail

Jail Days 233 238 162 99 143 232 123 167 132 29 26 108 1,692 1,692

Paid Jail Days 233 238 162 99 143 232 123 167 132 29 26 108 1,692 1,692

Cost $ 11,650 $ 11,900 $ 8,100 $ 4,950 $ 7,150 $ 11,600 $ 6,150 $ 8,350 $ 6,600 $ 1,450 $ 1,300 $ 5,400 $ 84,600 $ 84,600

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 7.52 8.50 5.23 3.30 4.61 7.73 3.97 5.39 4.40 0.94 0.87 3.48 4.64

4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 31 28 69 30 31 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 250 250

Paid Jail Days 31 28 69 30 31 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 250 250

Cost $ 1,705 $ 1,540 $ 3,795 $ 1,650 $ 1,705 $ 1,650 $ 1,705 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 13,750 $ 13,750

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 2.23 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.68

CAP Total

Jail Days 264 266 231 129 174 262 154 167 132 29 26 108 1,942 1,942

26129 154174264 29266 132262 108167231Paid Jail Days 1,9421,942

$ 6,600 $ 98,350$ 11,895 $ 8,855 $ 8,350 $ 1,300$ 13,355Cost $ 7,855$ 13,440 $ 1,450$ 6,600 $ 98,350$ 5,400$ 13,250

$ 50.64$ 51.16 $ 50.00$ 50.53 $ 50.00$ 50.59 $ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 50.57$ 51.49 $ 51.01Rate $ 50.89 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 8.734.30 5.61 0.875.39 0.947.469.508.52 4.404.97 3.48 5.32
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

88 (S/WV) Total

$ 268,799

$ 61.57$ 59.71

3,585

$ 235,454

124.36 144.17

4,348

$ 218,635

3,855

$ 61.11$ 61.37

$ 2,907,675

130.45

4,469

3,859

3,585

$ 216,650$ 236,617

$ 60.51

$ 236,136

Paid Jail Days

$ 267,265

$ 61.14

3,872 47,613

$ 60.87

124.90

4,389

3,953 3,872

$ 216,921

3,859 3,551

$ 61.25

3,516

3,855

$ 258,186

4,469

$ 2,907,675

141.59 114.55128.63

$ 1.00

Jail Days

108

Avg Pop

47,612

4,223

Cost

47,612

$ 236,016

$ 61.62

3,993 3,516

133.10140.26128.04127.52

4,348

3,9924,223

$ 244,971

4,389

47,613

Rate $ 61.24

3,953

140.76

$ 272,025

$ 61.47$ 61.01

117.20

Grand Total

140.76

$ 267,265

Paid Jail Days

$ 244,971

$ 60.51

3,872

$ 61.47

47,612

144.17

$ 61.37

3,953

140.26128.04

3,551

$ 61.25

4,348

$ 61.57

$ 236,617 $ 2,907,675

124.90

$ 61.01

141.59127.52 114.55

$ 235,454

$ 60.87Rate $ 61.07

3,859

3,5164,389

117.20

Jail Days 3,855 3,516

Avg Pop

$ 61.62

3,855

4,389

3,859

$ 2,907,675

130.45133.10

$ 61.24

$ 218,635

3,872

Cost

$ 61.14

4,223

$ 59.71

47,612

47,613

$ 61.11

$ 268,799

3,953

3,9924,223

$ 236,016

4,469

4,469

3,993

3,585

$ 216,650$ 258,186$ 272,025

3,585

128.63124.36

3,551

$ 216,921

47,613

4,348

$ 236,136
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